
 

Geared for Greatness 

www.pittsburghpa.gov   twitter.com/PghIP 
City County Building, 414 Grant St, Room 604, Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
CITY OF PITTSBURGH 
Department of Innovation & Performance 
William Peduto, Mayor 

Heidi Norman, Acting Director of Innovation & Performance

 
 
 

April 22, 2021 
 

 
 
 

The Honorable President and Members of Council  
510 City-County Building 

414 Grant Street  
Pittsburgh, PA  15219  
 

 

RE: An Amendment to an existing agreement with eDocs Technologies, LLC. 

 
Dear President and Members:  
 

This letter is to request approval for the Mayor and the Director of the Department of 
Innovation & Performance, to submit a resolution authorizing the City to enter into an a 

resolution amending an Agreement or Agreements with eDocs Technologies, LLC 
(“eDocs”) for licensing services and maintenance and support services, for a (3) year 
contract extension at an additional cost not exceed Ninety One Thousand Two Hundred 

Forty Two dollars and Fifty One cents ($91,242.51) 
 

The total cost to eDocs, under the Amendment or Amendments shall not exceed One 

Million Eight Thousand Two Hundred and Ninety One Dollars  and Fourteen cents ($1,008,291.14) over 
ten years. 

 
Your favorable consideration is appreciated. 

 
 
  Sincerely,  

       
 

 
 
      Heidi Norman, Acting Director 

      Innovation & Performance 

https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAA79iBN2hfFztKDv6JOSsjrhKW4KlzMMCk

		2021-04-23T06:10:16-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




